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114/02/24 Me4 3,500.00 500.600,00|  100100%%xx58 ||| 7% "‘é 2K E)
114/02/24 ME4 9,600.00 500,000,00|  040810%+xx61 :
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16. B 114/02/14 31, 400
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H = R RRE | X M & M| F A & M = W | EEFEE
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR, CR. BALANCE REMARKS gfgg Jé;gr’%
JEIA L
114/02/01 M8 1,267,665.00 1,267,665.00 BBF AHIH
114/02/03 MR 94,400.00 1,362,065.00 iﬁ%ﬂ%ﬂ?ﬁﬂg o
114/02/03 MR 2,800.00 1,364,865.00 SHBERAMER iy
114/02/03 Mz99 2,000.00 1,366,865.00 194558, CNTOO! om — K%t
114/02/04 MR 27,000.00 1,393,865.00 KBALET L,AB’“f‘»’
114/02/04 M 5009119 440,710,00 953,155.00 H ai
114/02/04 M 5009120 158,100.00 795,055.00 Y W
114/02/04 Mz99 3,800.00 798,855.,00 194558,CNTO000D2  MASEEIEATEA
114/02/05 ME5 15,800.00 814,655.00 R P ’LP[N'TF Tgé
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114/02/0§ M99 12,100.00 845,555,00 194558, CNT00Q005  SHENEH
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114/02/06 MR 7,900.00 1,119,955.00 =
114/02/06 MR 7,900.00 1,127,855.00 RSN %o 1T
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114/02/07 MR 6,100,00 1,136,855.00 LI 4 AT
#% BCF #% 598,810.00 1,735,665.00 1,136,855,00 T et B
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4+ BBF 4 598,810, 00 1,735,665.00 1,136,865.00 BBE §§g§
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o BOF *% 713,220.00 2,997,765.00 2,284,545.00 FWes B
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2] 5% * 037-037-09059-4 B 00 mERBE w4 £ 2 H o B HE: 117 SEB 3
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
EX R i R & H FtE & A F ik i %
H e B Xmmms | *x W& @ | 7 A & & & % W E | MEREY
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO, DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS ]g\éf J@;ggﬁ?
p
*% BBF +% 713,220,00 2,997,765.00 2,284,545,00 BBF RHTE
114/02/13 MR 22,400.00] 2,306,945,00 EALEBUTL ii f@i
114/02/13 MR 2,800.00) 2,309,745,00 ATSmB SR s
114/02/13 MR 28,400.00 2,338,145.,00 EWTHRAE. | NI~k
114/02/13 MES 11,310.00 2,349,455.00 AT Pﬁ*ﬁ’é
114/02/13 MR 9,600.00 2,359,055.00 BHROEROR E%
114/02/13 MEL 79,000. 00, 2,438,055.00 BB AIRDS
114/02/13 MZ99 9,000,00 2,447,055.00 194558, CNTO0(0D2  ATEZIMIEA
114/02/14 MR 7,900.00 2,454,955.00 FHEMR m:';?%‘g‘
114/02/14 M 31,400, 00 2,486,355.00 IINT B E
114/02/14 MR 6,000.00 2,492,355.00 H(E~— +%I) EEER
"114/02/14 MES5 16,000.00 2,508,356.00 BRI
114/02/14 ¢ 2,700, 00, 2,511,055.00
114/02/14 M 5009122 456,500, 00 2,054,555.00 il Sl
114/02/14 M99 3,800.00 2,058,355.00 194558, CNTO0Q ﬁ AT = =
114/02/17 MR 18,000.00 2,076,355.00 R RRAED
114/02/17 M99 11,000.00 2,087,355.00 194558, CNTOO
114/02/18 MES 17,400.00 2,104,755.00 B AR AN
114/02/18 MR 27,000.00] 2,131,755.00 KBS L
*% BCF #% 1,169,720.00 3,301,475.00] 2,131,755.00 EMas B
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BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT SRS+ LU -
] %% 037-037-09059-4 BEAN D 00 mERE w4 & 2 Az B HEE: 118 SHH 4
ACCOUNT NO. CURRENCY
EXBE: e A F A HitE & A H ik Fij25 %
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wx BBF #% 1,169,720.00 3,301,475.00 2,131,765.00 BBF ;ﬁ?gg
114/02/1§ ME5 10,400.00 2,142,155.00 EWERIR O B
114/02/18 MES 10,400.00 2,152,555.00 EMEERDE
114/02/18  MZ99 55,200,00 2,207,755.00 194558, CNTOOGONS  — KRt
114/02/19 MZ35 3586145 4,000.00 2,211,755.00| 3586145 WENIE Kﬁg*m
114/02/19 MR 9,600.00 2,221,355.,00 HEE HiE
114/02/19 M 5009124 630,000.00 1,591,355.00 Yo
114/02/19 M 5009125 31,500, 00 1,559,855,00 L EEEIEA
114/02/19 M99 48,000.00 1,607,855.00 194558.CNTO0COE T g%g
114/02/2Q MR. 237,000.00) 1,844,855.00 EMEETRAR =S
114/02/20 ME1 79,000.00, 1,923,855.00 BERERAERA T
114/02/20 MR 3,000.00 1,926,855.00 BEERCEARG
114/02/20 MROZ 23,800.00] 1,950, 655,00 A HE L TRe -
114/02/2q M5 10,000.00 1,960,655.00 Bha AL RE 5 T’x T8 =
114/02/2¢ ME5 13,800.00 1,974,455.,00 Ha& BAE R OpE
114/02/20 4299 2,500.00 1,976,955.00 194558, CNTOOJAdE oy
114/02/21 MR 10,400.00 1,987,355.00 G R R "‘% a1
114/02/21 MZ199 44,700, 00! 2,032,055.00 194558, CNT00QQ :
114/02/21 N 5860771 2,800.00 2,034,855.00 5860771 2 AIAEE
*k BCF 1,831,220.00 3,866,075.00 2,034,855,00 EWas R
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23 8%+ 037-037-09059-4 Al 00 hHEREHE 14 B 2 F o2 H O HE: 119 SHE# 5
ACCOUNT NO, CURRENCY
%R R &3 A HiE 43 A Bk i) 9%
H Ml ® 2mum.|*x W & ® | & A & @ & 1% W = | EERERY
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO., DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS L(N:IE ﬁﬁgﬁ%
R
% BBF + 1,831,220.00 3,866,075.00 2,034,855.00 BBF §R'J§
114/02/24 MR 13,800,00 2,048,655.00 B TRBROPER }Rffgg
114/02/24 MR 13,800.00 2,062,455,00 BRTRBER &
114/02/24 MR 28,000.00 2,090,455.00 BB ANNEL —stn
114/02/24 MR 12,400.00 2,102,855.00 BRRGERNE gfﬁxm
114/02/24 MR 3,150.00 2,106,005.00 PEEST ﬂgfﬂ iﬁ%
114/02/24 M799 4,500,00 2,110,505.00 194558,CNT000001 %
114/02/28 MR 191,040.00 2,301,545.00 G—CHRBHIR A
114/02/24 MR 4,400.00) 2,305,945.00 HE R %ﬁig%ﬁ
114/02/24 ¢ 15,800.00 2,321,745.00 MINT
114/02/24 M 5000128 9,483.00 2,312,262.00 T SHEMER
114/02/24 M 5009127 189,662.00 2,122,600.00
114/02/24 M 5009126 1,023,600, 00 1,099,000.00
114/02/24 Mz99 4,000,00 1,103,000.00 194558, CNT000002 e o
114/02/28 MR 4,000.00 1,107,000.00 SYNGE'%%;QI f SEE =g
114/02/26 MR 111,310.00 1,218,310.00 [ZTATA — = g
114/02/26 MZ99 8,000.00 1,226,310.00 194558, CNTOOGUH % 5 17
114/02/27 MR 160,220.00 1,386,530.00 R E A g
114/02/27 MR 12,090.00 1,398,620.00 eIk =
* BCF %k 3,053,965.00 4,452,585, 00, 1,398,620.00 EUaE R gl -
=4} L.
R FIE ’ ,,,,,
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] %% 1 037-037-09059-4 B 00 PERE 14 & 2 A 7 H #HEEC 120 SHEB 6
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY ‘
EXRE: RS ¢ 3 A HiE & A Bk il %
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DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS ngg} Jéiﬁ%ﬁf‘-
wk BBF 3,053,965.00 4,452,585,00) 1,398,620.00 BBF ;E%E
114/02/27 M 6,800, 00, 1,405,420,00 ¢ me
114/02/27 MR 2,520.00 1,407,940.00 LBV ma e
114/02/27 ME5 15,400,00 1,423,340.00 FREEBRAETRA r 7&%%
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